Micue

N

0 N o Ul MW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Fony6

1945422-25
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1946162-25
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1946157-25
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12:16:10
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03:53:29
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04:19:18
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04:19:22
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04:14:28
04:14:48
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04:11:19
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Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1391.73 100.00 2.494

1360.09  99.75  4.988

1350.06 9949  7.481

1349.75 9924  9.975
1346.87 9899  12.469
1346.78 9873  14.963
1346.68 9848  17.456
1346.39 98.23 19.950
134430 9797 22.444
134331 9772  24.938
134283 9747  27.431
134274 9722  29.925
1342.45 96.96 32.419
134245 9671  34.913
1337.99 96.46 37.406
133799 9620  39.900
1329.61 95.95 42.394
1329.16 9570  44.888
132891 9544  47.382
1317.72 9519  49.875
1317.64 9494  52.369
131756 9468  54.863
131739 9443  57.357
131722 9418  59.850
131722 9392  62.344
131722 9367  64.838
131477 9342  67.332
131305 93.16  69.825
1306.57 9291  72.319
1305.80  92.66  74.813
130557 9241  77.307
1305.54 92.15 79.800
1301.81 9190  82.294
1301.81 9165 84.788
1301.14 9139  87.282
130097  91.14  89.776
129890  90.89  92.269
1298.81  90.63  94.763
129872 9038  97.257
1298.63  90.13  99.751
1298.63  89.87  102.244
1298.18  89.62  104.738
1298.18 8937  107.232
129747  89.11  109.726
1296.84 8886 112.219
1296.66 8861 114.713
1296.22 8835  117.207
129556  88.10  119.701
129539 8785 122.195
129530  87.59 124.688
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Fony6oBop

Meageserko O.I1.

LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Ceepgen P.I.

MeagegeHko J1.T.

Cepgen P.I.
Ceepaen P.IT.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepgen B.P.
LLlepbanb C.A. -
®pyH3a Af.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Cepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH LI

MeageaeHko O.I. -

Apamenko C.IM.

MegBegerko O.l1.

OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.M.

Angptowerko 1.0.
Angproerko O.l.
AHgptoLeHko O.l.
AngproweHko J1.0.
AHgprowerko [.0.
AHgptoweHko O.l.
Argprowerko O.l.

CeuctyH HO.I.
CauctyH LI
Cepgen P.I.

MegBeseHko J1.T.

Csepgen P.I.

MeageaeHko O.I1.

CauctyH LI
CauctyH LI
CeuctyH LI
CuctyH J1.I.
Ceepaen P.IT.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen P.I1.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepaen P.IT.
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen P.I.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Keb6a B.M.
PeabkiH B.C.
PeabkiH B.C.
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KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCT Kuis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis
KCI Kuis

KCT Kvis
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KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
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KCT Kvis
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KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
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KCI Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
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1945786-25
1945330-25
1945747-25
1946039-25
1945266-25
1946029-25
1946175-25
1946151-25
1946183-25
1946160-25
1813051-25
1945315-25
1945721-25
1945730-25
1945797-25
1945746-25
1946068-25
1945322-25
1945331-25
1946042-25
1813046-25
1945740-25
1945757-25
3553420-25

1945928-25

1946176-25
3110910-25
1945346-25
1946047-25
1946076-25
1946087-25
1945305-25
1945307-25
1946053-25
3553418-25
1945321-25
1945335-25
1946041-25
1946195-25
1946272-25
1946236-25
1946232-25
1946171-25

1945060-25

1945765-25
1945709-25
1945792-25
DER-0170-25
1946306-25
1945306-25
1946122-25
1946164-25
1946396-25
1945788-25
1946184-25
1946201-25
1945760-25
1945791-25
1946347-25

1945907-25
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341.642
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12:17:28
12:12:24
12:17:41
12:23:19
12:36:52
12:23:36
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12:02:09
12:02:10
12:02:11
12:23:56
12:13:23
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12:15:43
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04:29:50
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1286.05
1285.80
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CauctyH J1.I.
Keba B.M.
CauctyH LI
AngproweHko O.l.
[OHictpsHcbkmin M1.0.
AngproeHko O.l.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Cepgen P.I.
AngproweHko O.l.
Peabkin C.C.
CBuCTyH LI
CauctyH LI
CauctyH J1.I.
CeuctyH LI
AHgptoLeHko O.l.
PeabkiH B.C.
PeabkiH B.C.
AHgptoweHko O.l.
Angprowerko O.l.
CauctyH LI
CeucryH HO.I.
CuctyH J1.I.
OnTapsKeBCbKuiA
H.B.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen P.I.
Keba B.M.
AHgptoLeHko O.l.
AngproeHko O.l.
AHgptoeHko O.l.
Peabkin C.C.
Peabkin C.C.
Angptowerko 1.0.
CauctyH J1.I.
Peabkin B.C.
PeabkiH B.C.
Argprowerko O.l.
Cepgen .M.
Cseppen B.P.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepgaen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
LLlepbaHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
CauctyH HO.I.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH J1.I.
AHgptoweHko J1.0.
Pinvk B.M.
Peabkin C.C.
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen P.I.
Pinvk B.IM.
CauctyH J1.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
CauctyH HO.I.
CauctyH J1.I.
Pinvk MN.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
H.B.

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCTI Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCI Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis

KCT Kunis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCTI Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kunis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis

KCT Kwnis



1945243-25 0 359003 12:49:47 045038 123524 000 0000 0000 0000 O [nicrpanceka M. KCT Kuiie
1945708-25 1 334565 123031 043121 123297 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Caucry L. KCT Kviie
1945312-25 0 327928 122514 042604 123250 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Peapkin C.C. KCT Kviis
1946327-25 1 314231 12:1409 041501 123220 000 0000 0000 0000 O Pinvk B.M. KCT Kuii
1945021-25 1 320234 12:19:14 042005 123128 000 0000 0000  0.000 LLiepbar A.B. - KCT Kuiia
®pyHza A.B.
1946252-25 1 313641 12:1426 041517 122860 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CeepgenBP. KCT Kuiia
1945789-25 1 334565 12:32:03 04:32:53 122604 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CaucryH /L. KCT Kviie
1945426-25 1 328169 122813 042904 121966 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Measseaerko O.N.  KCT Kvis
1945744-25 1 334565 123440 043530 121439 000 0000 0000 0000 1 CaucryH L. KCT Kviie
1946062-25 1 341642 12:4040 044129 121372 000 0000 0000 0000 1 AwaprowerkoLO.  KCT Kuie
1946351-25 1 314231 12:1848 041940 121013 000 0000 0000 0000 O Pinuk M.M. KCT Kuii
1945039-25 1 320234 122429 042520 120691 000 0000 0000  0.000 epbane CA. - KCT Kvi
®pyH3a Af.
194545225 1 328169 123115 043206 120606 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Menagesenko Il.  KCT Kvis
1945050-25 1 320234 122458 042549 120472 000 0000 0000  0.000 Lepbane T.M. - KCT Kviig
®pyHza All.
DER-0157-25 1 341642 1243712 044401 120289 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Auaprowerko lO.  KCT Kvie
1945913-25 1 327954 123154 043244 120247 000 0000 0000 0000 O O“Tap;'(EBc"K"'” KCT Kviie
1945271-25 0 359003 13:01:33 0502224 118718 000 0000 0000 0000 O Asicrpancekuid BN KCT Kuie
1945749-25 1 334565 12:4126 0442:16 118528 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Caeucryu .. KCT Kuiia
1946370-25 1 314231 122605 042657 117712 000 0000 0000 0000 O Pinmk M.M. KCT Kviie
1945942-25 1 327954 12:3822 043912 117462 000 0000 0000 0000 O OnrapxescokaAB.  KCT Kuie
1945047-25 1 320234 12:3148 04:3239 117453 000 0000 0000 0000 o -epbaneCA.- KCT Kviig
®pyH3za AA.
1946391-25 1 314231 122830 042922 116656 000 0000 0000 0000 O Pirmk AN, KCT Kviis
1945946-25 1 327954 124057 04:4147 116385 000 0000 0000 0000 O O“Tap;KI‘fIBC"K"'” KCT Kviie
1946065-25 1 341642 125611 0457:00 115031 000 0000 0000 0000 1 AwaprowerkoLO.  KCT Kuie
1945038-25 1 320234 123741 043832 114972 000 0000 0000  0.000 epbane CA. - KCT Kuiis
®pyHza AA.
1945022-25 1 320234 12:4024 044115 113861 000 0000 0000  0.000 ”‘l;p6aHb i'g' - KCT Kviie
pyH3a A
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